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CAMSO WHL 775 
WHEEL LOADERS

PREMIUM WHEEL LOADER TIRE 
FOR HEAVY DUTY APPLICATIONS
A tough and durable L5 bias  
wheel loader tire built to overcome  
any heavy-duty surface application. 
 

camso.co

PERFORMANCE

TIRE LIFE 

PUNCTURE RESISTANCE

TRACTION



EXTRA-DEEP L5 LUG TREAD 

§§ Enhances durability and resistance  
to flat tires for extreme mixed  
and hard surface applications 

HEAVY-DUTY CARCASS

§§ Increases stability  
and side impact resistance

HEAVY-DUTY SIDEWALL CONSTRUCTION

§§ �Protects against side impacts  
and deformation under heavy load

 
CONTOURED LUG BASE

§§ �Promotes stone ejection  
and resistance to cracking

TIRES FOR WHEEL LOADERS

AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR:
camso.co

Camso WHL 775 has been designed  
with performance and durability in mind. 

Engineered with deeper tread depth  
and overall life expectation as compared  
to some leading competitors. 

Life Expectation

Traction Performance

Tread Depth @ 50%

Vibration Performance
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TIRE SIZE PR

ACTUAL TIRE  
DIMENSIONS 

LOAD 
INDEX

SPEED 
SYMBOL

TRA 
CODE

MAXIMUM TIRE LOAD [kg] [lb]

O.D. 
[mm]  

[in]

O.W. 
[mm]  

[in]

O.T.D. 
[mm]  
[32nd]

Inflation 
pressure 

[bar]  
[PSI]

Static 5 km/h 
3 mph

10 km/h 
6 mph

15 km/h 
9 mph

20 km/h 
12 mph

25 km/h 
15 mph

30 km/h 
18 mph

35 km/h 
21 mph

40 km/h 
24 mph

17.5-25 16
1405 448 61

177 A2 L-5
4,75 11700 8300 7300 6350 6150 5850 5600 5400 5100

55,3 17,6 77 69 25795 18300 16095 14000 13560 12895 12345 11905 11245

20.5-25 20
1566 532 77

186 A2 L-5
4,50 15200 10800 9500 8250 8000 7600 7300 7050 6650

61,7 20,9 97 65 33510 23810 20945 18190 17635 16755 16095 15545 14660

23.5-25 20
1670 596 87

191 A2 L-5
3,75 17400 12400 10900 9500 9150 8700 8400 8050 7650

65,7 23,5 110 54 38360 27335 24030 20945 20170 19180 18520 17745 16865

 

Camso WHL 775	 Competitor

CAMSO WHL 775 80% 20%
softhard

HARD 
SURFACE


